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Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa Matopolskiego
Oswiecim, 18 - 19/11/2022

Konkurencja 223
19/11/2022 - 17:29

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

Skin Race 50 Mot M wyscig 2
Lista startowa

Serialzl

3 Mamcarz Mateusz
4 Barczyk Jan

5 Konieczny Mateusz
6 Piela Michat

Rok ur.

03
05

Unia O$wiecim
Omega Olkusz
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Unia Oswiecim

06
06
06
06

LT
LT
LT
LT

2555
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